
Timetable	  of	  the	  International	  Conference	  	  
“Mathematical	  Physics,	  Dynamical	  Systems	  and	  Infinite-‐

Dimensional	  Analysis-‐2021”	  (MPDSIDA)	  
	  
The	  Moscow	  time	  is	  used	  (UTC+3)	  

June	  30,	  Wednesday	  
	  

10.00–10.30	   Opening	  
10.30–11.00	   A.	  M.	  Raigorodskii	  	  
11.10–12.00	   D.	  V.	  Treschev	  

Break	  
12.20–13.10	   I.	  V.	  Volovich	  
13.20–14.10	   V.	  V.	  Kozlov	  

Lunch	  
15.10–16.00	   V.	  V.	  Nekrashevich	  	  
16.10–17.00	   L.	  Accardi	  

Break	  
17.20–18.10	   M.	  Misiurewicz	  
18.20–19.10	   O.	  G.	  Smolyanov	  

July	  1,	  Thursday	  
	  

10.00–10.50	   F.	  A.	  Sukochev	  
11.00–11.50	   Sh.	  A.	  Ayupov	  

Break	  
12.15–12.55	  	   A.	  Glutsyuk	   12.15–12.55	   S.	  Yu.	  Dobrokhotov	   12.15–12.55	   R.	  Kostecki	  
13.00–13.40	  	   A.	  I.	  Bufetov	   13.00–13.40	   A.	  L.	  Skubachevskii	   13.00–13.40	   O.	  N.	  Erkursun	  

Lunch	  
15.00–15.30	   K.	  Safonov	   15.00–15.30	   E.	  V.	  Martynov	   15.00–15.30	   Yu.N.	  Drozhzhinov	  
15.35–16.05	   A.	  V.	  Ivanov	   15.35–16.05	   O.	  V.	  Solonukha	   15.35–16.05	   E.	  V.	  Lipacheva	  
16.10–16.50	   A.	  O.	  Kazakov	   16.10–16.50	   S.	  L.	  Skorokhodov	   16.10–16.50	   S.	  G.	  Khaliullin	  
16.55–17.35	   P.	  Oprocha	   16.55–17.35	   S.	  I.	  Bezrodnykh	   16.55–17.35	   R.	  N.	  Gumerov	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   V.	  Yu.	  Protasov	  
19.00–19.50	   R.	  Lozi	  

	   	  



July	  2,	  Friday	  
	  

10.00–10.50	   R.	  I.	  Grigorchuk	  
11.00–11.50	   M.	  L.	  Blank	  

Break	  
12.15–12.55	  	   V.	  V.	  Ryzhikov	   12.15–12.55	   J.	  Anders	   12.15–12.55	   V.	  Zh.	  Sakbaev	  
13.00–13.40	  	   X.	  Ye	   13.00–13.40	   A.	  Das	   13.00–13.40	   N.	  N.	  Shamarov	  

Lunch	  
15.00–15.30	   A.	  Yu.	  Zhirov	   15.00–15.30	   A.	  S.	  Trushechkin	   15.00–15.30	   K.	  Yu.	  Zamana	  
15.35–16.05	   M.	  E.	  Lipatov	   15.30–16.10	   A.	  E.	  Teretenkov	   15.35–16.05	   V.	  M.	  Busovikov	  
16.10–16.50	   A.	  V.	  Kochergin	   16.15–16.55	   Á.	  Rivas	   16.10–16.50	   E.	  A.	  Turilova	  
16.55–17.35	   O.	  N.	  Ageev	   17.00–17.40	   M.	  Cattaneo	   16.55–17.35	   Yu.	  N.	  Orlov	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   B.	  M.	  Gurevich	  
19.00–19.50	   K.	  Khanin	  

July	  3,	  Saturday	  
	  

10.00–10.50	   V.	  V.	  Vedenyapin	  
11.00–11.50	   B.	  Dragovich	  

Break	  
12.15–13.40	   POSTER	  SESSION:	  A.	  Bera,	  T.	  Bezryadina,	  V.	  Glazatov,	  K.	  V.	  Golubnichiy,	  B.	  Karki,	  	  

V.	  Litvinov,	  Z.	  A.	  Nazarov,	  G.	  Petrosyan,	  E.	  A.	  Wase	  
Lunch	  

15.00–15.30	   N.	  G.	  Gelfreikh	   15.00–15.40	   T.	  A.	  Shaposhnikova	   15.00–15.30	   O.	  V.	  Morzhin	  
15.35–16.05	   E.	  N.	  Makhrova	   15.40–16.20	   V.	  B.	  Vasilyev	   15.35–16.05	   B.	  O.	  Volkov	  	  
16.10–16.50	   L.	  A.	  Kalyakin	   16.20–17.00	   M.	  V.	  Klibanov	   16.10–16.50	   V.	  N.	  Petruhanov	  
16.55–17.35	   L.	  S.	  Efremova	   17.00–17.40	   A.	  B.	  Muravnik	   16.55–17.35	   A.	  M.	  Basharov	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   J.	  Gough	  
19.00–19.50	   E.	  T.	  Shavgulidze	  

July	  5,	  Monday	  
	  

10.00–10.50	   A.	  S.	  Holevo	  
11.00–11.50	   A.	  Ya.	  Helemskii	  

Break	  
12.15–12.55	  	   J.	  Boronski	   12.15–12.55	   I.	  Kh.	  Musin	   12.15–12.55	   G.	  G.	  Amosov	  
13.00–13.40	  	   A.	  O.	  Remizov	   13.00–13.40	   K.	  Yu.	  Fedorovskii	   13.00–13.40	   M.	  E.	  Shirokov	  

Lunch	  
15.00–15.30	   R.	  Halfar	   15.00–15.30	   S.	  A.	  Budochkina	   15.00–15.30	   A.	  Mokeev	  
15.30–16.00	   I.	  A.	  Andreeva	   15.35–16.05	   V.	  V.	  Napalkov	   15.30–16.10	   S.	  N.	  Filippov	  
16.00–16.30	   O.	  S.	  Yazovtseva	   16.10–16.50	   A.	  B.	  Sukhov	   16.10–16.50	   D.	  Chruściński	  
16.35–17.05	   Ch.	  Pittet	   16.55–17.35	   R.	  N.	  Garifullin	   16.55–17.35	   K.	  Siudzińska	  
17.05–17.35	   E.	  Karatetskaya	   	   	   	   	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   S.	  B.	  Kuksin	  
19.00–19.50	   E.	  Yu.	  Panov	  



July	  6,	  Tuesday	  
	  

10.00–10.50	   A.	  G.	  Sergeev	  
11.00–11.50	   M.	  A.	  F.	  Sanjuan	  

Break	  
12.15–12.55	  	   Yu.	  A.	  Kordyukov	   12.15–12.55	   A.	  V.	  Faminskii	   12.15–12.55	   G.	  E.	  Ivanov	  
13.00–13.40	  	   N.	  I.	  Zhukova	   13.00–13.40	   S.	  E.	  Pastukhova	   13.00–13.40	   V.	  K.	  Zakharov	  

Lunch	  
15.00–15.30	   S.	  Ya.	  Startsev	   15.00–15.30	   E.	  S.	  Baranovskii	   15.00–15.30	   I.	  Jabbarov	  
15.35–16.05	   S.	  Minkov	   15.35–16.05	   Yu.	  Belyaeva	   15.35–16.05	   Y.	  M.	  Mukhsinov	  
16.10–16.50	   M.	  V.	  Demina	   16.10–16.50	   V.	  A.	  Sloushch	   16.10–16.50	   I.	  G.	  Tsar’kov	  
16.55–17.35	   E.	  V.	  Zhuzhoma	   16.55–17.35	   V.	  A.	  Kalinin	   16.55–17.35	   A.	  S.	  Andreev	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   S.	  Bianchini	  
19.00–19.50	   V.	  V.	  Zharinov	  

July	  7,	  Wednesday	  
	  

10.00–10.50	   N.	  Watanabe	  
11.00–11.50	   V.	  I.	  Oseledets	  

Break	  
12.15–12.55	  	   O.	  A.	  Peregudova	   12.15–12.55	   D.	  I.	  Borisov	   12.15–12.55	   A.	  A.	  Imomov	  
13.00–13.40	  	   A.	  V.	  Panov	   13.00–13.40	   V.	  V.	  Kapustin	   13.00–13.40	   S.	  Ya.	  Novikov	  

Lunch	  
15.00–15.40	   D.	  A.	  Kulikov	   15.00–15.30	   Yu.	  A.	  Tikhonov	   15.00–15.15	   A.	  Murzhukova	  	  
15.40–16.10	   A.	  A.	  Belyaev	   15.35–16.05	   A.	  Takase	   15.15–15.30	   V.	  A.	  Dubravina	  
16.10–16.50	   L.	  A.	  Beklaryan	   16.10–16.50	   M.	  A.	  Dorodnyi	   15.30–16.10	   Ya.	  Kinderknecht	  
16.55–17.35	   V.	  V.	  Vlasov	   16.55–17.35	   S.	  A.	  Stepin	   16.15–17.55	   Ya.	  I.	  Belopolskaya	  
	   	   	   	   17.00–17.40	   N.	  V.	  Smorodina	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   A.	  Ashyralyev	  
19.00–19.50	   G.	  P.	  Panasenko	  

July	  8,	  Thursday	  
	  

11.00–11.50	   A.	  E.	  Shishkov	  
Break	  

12.15–12.55	  	   S.	  V.	  Agapov	   12.15–12.55	   V.	  I.	  Burenkov	   12.15–12.55	   J.	  O.	  Takhirov	  
13.00–13.40	  	   T.	  V.	  Salnikova	   13.00–13.40	   A.	  P.	  Soldatov	  	   13.00–13.40	   S.	  Chakraborty	  

Lunch	  
15.00–15.30	   N.	  J.	  Buchlovská	   15.00–15.30	   A.	  Rozanova-‐Pierrat	   15.00–15.30	   Yu.	  Yu.	  Klevtsova	  
15.35–16.05	   J.	  Tomčala	   15.35–16.05	   E.	  L.	  Shishkina	   15.30–16.10	   N.	  A.	  Gusev	  	  
16.10–16.50	   M.	  Lampart	   16.10–16.50	   S.	  M.	  Sitnik	   16.10–16.50	   E.	  Marconi	  
16.55–17.35	   P.	  E.	  Ryabov	   16.55–17.35	   L.	  E.	  Rossovskii	   16.55–17.35	   P.	  B.	  Dubovski	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   S.	  K.	  Vodopyanov	  
19.00–19.50	   S.	  V.	  Bolotin	  



July	  9,	  Friday	  
	  

10.00–10.50	   E.	  V.	  Radkevich	  
11.00–11.50	   I.	  Ya.	  Aref’eva	  

Break	  
12.15–12.55	  	   A.	  A.	  Loboda	   12.15–12.55	   I.	  T.	  Habibullin	   12.15–12.55	   N.	  G.	  Marchuk	  
13.00–13.40	  	   S.	  V.	  Kozyrev	   13.00–13.40	   A.	  R.	  Khakimova	   13.00–13.40	   V.	  A.	  Stukopin	  

Lunch	  
13.50–14.40	   Yu.	  A.	  Dubinskii	  
15.00–15.30	   A.	  E.	  Rassadin	   15.00–15.30	   M.	  N.	  Kuznetsova	   15.00–15.30	   S.	  M.	  Tashpulatov	  
15.35–16.05	   A.	  P.	  Senkevich	   15.35–16.05	   A.	  M.	  Shavlukov	   15.35–16.05	   D.	  S.	  Shirokov	  
16.10–16.50	   E.	  T.	  Akhmedov	   16.10–16.50	   B.	  Suleimanov	   16.10–16.50	   I.	  V.	  Karzhemanov	  
16.55–17.35	   S.	  L.	  Ogarkov	   16.55–17.35	   V.	  A.	  Pavlenko	  	   16.55–17.35	   D.	  V.	  Dubnov	  

Break	  
18.00–18.50	   A.	  V.	  Domrin	  
19.00–19.50	   V.	  E.	  Nazaikinskii	  

	  
	  
	  


